Test
Name

YPG_AZ

YPG_AZ

CSG4

CSG4

FTINLA

MSOCMS

USCG NAVCEN 2024 GPS TESTING SCHEDULE

GPS# Location Start

24-01

24-07

24-04

24-05

24-18

24-01

Yuma, AZ

Yuma, AZ

Charleston,
SC

Alexandria,
LA

Mobile, AL

Date

4/22/2024

4/22/2024

4/26/2024

Savannah, GA 4/28/2024

4/30/2024

5/4/2024

End Date

5/17/2024

4/26/2024

5/5/2024

4/28/2024

5/17/2024

6/4/2024

Range

171 NM

66 NM

275 NM

278 NM

264 NM

148 NM

GPS Coordinates

325500N 1135500W

331925N 1142207W

321500N 0794500W

313500N 0800000W

311155N 0930619W

304608N 0883235W

MIL Range

YPG_AZ

YPG_AZ

CSG4

CSG4

FTINLA

MSOCMS
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